
1/22/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13416562

 703

agt83588 AmTrust North America
10:57:00AM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 2

Sahota Bros Trans Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1797591-00 02/23/2021

 0

 0

CPP02/23/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

Sahota Bros Trans Inc

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1797591-00

Recoveries  0 0 0



1/22/2025Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13416562

 703

agt83588 AmTrust North America
10:57:00AM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 2 of 2

Sahota Bros Trans Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 0

 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 0

Recoveries

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: Sahota Bros Trans Inc Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


