	orth America nancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 13416562 agt83588			CPP LOSS RUN AmTrust Nortl Sahota Bros Tu	h America	Date: Time: Page:	1/22/2025 10:57:00AN Page 1 of 2	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type LC	atus OB djuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
0 SMC1797591-00	NO CLAIMANTS 02/23/2021 Sahota Bros Trans	02/23/2022		СР	рр	NO LOSSES	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	SMC	1797591-00		Group Tota	als		Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0

AmTrust North America	
An AmTrust Financial Company	

 Report ID:
 703

 Run ID:
 13416562

 User:
 agt83588

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT	Date:	1/22/2025
	Time:	10:57:00AM
AmTrust North America	Page:	Page 2 of 2

Sahota Bros Trans Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

Totals for Open	0	Reserves Payments	
		Recoveries	
		Incurred	

		Reserves	
Totals for Closed	0	Payments	
		Recoveries	
		Incurred	

		Reserves	0	0	0
Report Totals	0	Payments	0	0	0
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	0	0